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TEAM

1.  Bad Pitches
2. Wrecking Crew
3. D League Dingers
4.  Morning Wood
5. Yucaipa Nematodes
Oct. 3
CP1 6:30 Bad Pitches vs. Yucaipa Nematodes
CP1 8:50 D League Dingers vs. Wrecking Crew
Oct. 10
CP 1 6:30 Yucaipa Nematodes vs. D League Dingers
CP1 7:40 Wrecking Crew vs. Bad Pitches
CP1 8:50 Morning Wood vs. Bad Pitches
Oct. 17
CP 1 6:30 Wrecking Crew vs. Yucaipa Nematodes
CP1 7:40 Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Bad Pitches
CP1 8:50 Morning Wood vs. D League Dingers
Oct. 24
CP 1 6:30 D League Dingers vs. Bad Pitches
CP1 7:40 Wrecking Crew vs. Morning Wood
CP1 8:50 Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Morning Wood

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 31

Nov. 7
CP1
CP1
CP1

Nov. 14
CP1
CP1
CP1

6:30
7:40
8:50

6:30
7:40
8:50

NO GAMES

D League Dingers vs. Yucaipa Nematodes
D League Dingers vs. Morning Wood
Bad Pitches vs. Wrecking Crew

Bad Pitches vs. Morning Wood
D League Dingers vs. Morning Wood
Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Wrecking Crew

Revised 1/10/20
THURSDAY MEN'S

Community Park

Nov. 21

MANAGER

Chris Quarto
Ryan Handley
Sam Contreras

Ben McCarty

Ricky Sosa

RAINED OUT

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Nov. 28

Dec. 5

Dec. 12
CP1
CP1

Dec. 19
CP1
CP1
CP1

Dec. 26

Jan. 2
CP1
CP1
CP1

Jan. 16
CP1
CP1

6:30
7:40

6:30
7:40
8:50

6:30
7:40
8:50

7:00
8:10

NO GAMES

UNPLAYABLE

Morning Wood vs. Wrecking Crew
Yucaipa Nematodes vs. D League Dingers
Bad Pitches—BYE

Bad Pitches vs. D League Dingers
Wrecking Crew vs. Bad Pitches
Morning Wood vs. Yucaipa Nematodes

NO GAMES

Morning Wood vs. Wrecking Crew
Wrecking Crew vs. D League Dingers
Bad Pitches vs. Yucaipa Nematodes

PLAYOFFS
#2 Bad Pitches vs. #3 D League Dingers
#1 Morning Wood vs. WINNER

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-YUCAIPA Field Conditions Hotline

MLS Customer Service Desk

Customer Service email

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents

951.358.2800 ext 984
800.913.7889 x6

customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com

www.mlsoftball.com




