

Revised 1/10/20 THURSDAY MEN'S Community Park

1. Bad Pitches

- 2. Wrecking Crew
- 3. D League Dingers
- 4. Morning Wood
- 5. Yucaipa Nematodes

Oct. 3

CP 1	6:30	Bad Pitches vs. Yucaipa Nematodes		
CP 1	8:50	D League Dingers vs. Wrecking Crew		
Oct. 10				
CP 1	6:30	Yucaipa Nematodes vs. D League Dingers		
CP 1	7:40	Wrecking Crew vs. Bad Pitches		
CP 1	8:50	Morning Wood vs. Bad Pitches		
Oct. 17				
CP 1	6:30	Wrecking Crew vs. Yucaipa Nematodes		
CP 1	7:40	Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Bad Pitches		
CP 1	8:50	Morning Wood vs. D League Dingers		
Oct. 24				
CP 1	6:30	D League Dingers vs. Bad Pitches		
CP 1	7:40	Wrecking Crew vs. Morning Wood		
CP 1	8:50	Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Morning Wood		
Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!				
Oct. 31		NO GAMES		

6:30	D League Dingers vs. Yucaipa Nematodes
7:40	D League Dingers vs. Morning Wood
8:50	Bad Pitches vs. Wrecking Crew
6:30	Bad Pitches vs. Morning Wood
7:40	D League Dingers vs. Morning Wood
	7:40 8:50 6:30

CP 1 8:50 Yucaipa Nematodes vs. Wrecking Crew

MANAGER Chris Quarto Ryan Handley Sam Contreras Ben McCarty

-		-		1
Rick	y	S	30	sa

Nov. 21		RAINED OUT			
Don't miss out - Register online for next season!					
Nov. 28		NO GAMES			
Dec. 5		UNPLAYABLE			
Dec. 12					
CP 1	6:30	Morning Wood vs. Wrecking Crew			
CP 1	7:40	Yucaipa Nematodes vs. D League Dingers Bad Pitches—BYE			
Dec. 19					
CP 1	6:30	Bad Pitches vs. D League Dingers			
CP 1	7:40	Wrecking Crew vs. Bad Pitches			
CP 1	8:50	Morning Wood vs. Yucaipa Nematodes			
Dec. 26		NO GAMES			
Jan. 2					
CP 1	6:30	Morning Wood vs. Wrecking Crew			
CP 1	7:40	Wrecking Crew vs. D League Dingers			
CP 1	8:50	Bad Pitches vs. Yucaipa Nematodes			
Jan. 16		PLAYOFFS			
CP 1	7:00	#2 Bad Pitches vs. #3 D League Dingers			
CP 1	8:10	#1 Morning Wood vs. WINNER			
ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate					

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule. TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-YUCAIPA Field Conditions Hotline MLS Customer Service Desk Customer Service email Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents 951.358.2800 ext 984 800.913.7889 x6 customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com www.mlsoftball.com